
 

UNIVERSITY OF BUSINESS INNOVATION & SUSTANABILITY (UBIS) 
MBA TIMETABLE @GDLI STUDY CENTER 

(ONLINE LECTURES) 
(APRIL 2023 – JULY 2023) 

 
 
Days  

Date Courses Time Assessment 
Schedule & 
Submission 
Date 

Friday 14th April Research Methodology & Academic 
Writing  

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
Saturday 

 
15th April 

Executive Leadership 10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Financial Management Theory & Practice 1:00 am - 4:00 pm  

Friday 21st April Introduction to Global Business 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
Saturday 
  

 
22nd April 

Business Analytics, Data Analysis & 
Decision-making 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Managing Organizational Diversity 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday 28th April  Strategic Management, Competitiveness 
& Globalisation 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
Saturday  

 
29th April 
  

Strategic Human Resources Management 10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Executive Leadership 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday 5th May Marketing Strategy 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
 
Saturday  

6th May Business Sustainability, Ethics and Social 
Responsibility 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Operations, Supply Chain & Project 
Management 

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday 12th May  Future Decision making and Management 
Science 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  13th May Research Methodology & Academic 
Writing 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Strategic Management, Competitiveness 
& Globalisation 

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday 19th May  Financial Management Theory & Practice 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  20th May Strategic Human Resources Management 10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Introduction to Global Business 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday 26th May  Operations, Supply Chain & Project 
Management 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
 
Saturday  

27th May Marketing Strategy 10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Managing a Contemporary Business 
Information System 

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

 1st June Defence  5:00pm (Online)  

Friday 2nd June Strategic Management, Competitiveness 
& Globalisation 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 
Saturday  

3rd June Research Methodology & Academic 
Writing  

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  



 

Financial Management Theory & Practice 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

Friday  9th June Managing Organizational Diversity 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  10th June Business Analytics, Data Analysis & 
Decision-making 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Business Sustainability, Ethics and Social 
Responsibility 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Friday 16th June Operations, Supply Chain & Project 
Management 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  17th June Introduction to Global Business 10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Financial Management Theory & Practice  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Friday 23rd June Strategic Human Resources Management 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  24th June Business Analytics, Data Analysis & 
Decision-making 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Managing Organizational Diversity 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Friday 7th July Managing a Contemporary Business 
Information System 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  8th July Marketing Strategy  10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Friday 14th July Executive Leadership 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Saturday  15th July Business Sustainability, Ethics and Social 
Responsibility 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Friday 21st July Future Decision making and Management 
Science 

10:00 am - 12:30 pm  

Saturday 22nd July  Managing a Contemporary Business 
Information System 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

 29th July Defence  10:00am (On-ground)  

 
 


